SANDPOINT SNOW REMOVAL LLC SERVICE AGREEMENT

	BILLING INFORMATION	
Contact Person		
Phone Number		
Email Address		
Billing Address		
City		
State	ZIP Code	_
	SERVICE INFORMATION	
Contact Person		
Phone Number		
Email Address		
Service Address		
City		
State	ZIP Code	_

CUSTOMER NOTES

SANDPOINT SNOW REMOVAL LLC SERVICE AGREEMENT

PAYMENT

Payment will be due at the time of service. Failure to pay the invoice within 10-days will relieve Sandpoint Snow Removal from further liability of snow removal services.

Please make checks payable to : Sandpoint Snow Removal LLC 204 N Fourth Ave Unit 1345 Sandpoint, ID 83864 208-597-4740 www.SandpointSnowRemoval.com Service@SandpointSnowRemoval.com

SERVICE

Snow removal service will begin as specified by you, the client, regardless of the time of day or night or or the day of the week, unless otherwise agreed upon. Pre-paid and recurring clientele will be serviced first, followed by emergency and single-service calls.

Sandpoint Snow Removal will provide its own employees, equipment and supplies necessary to complete the services described.

Sandpoint Snow Removal will not service within 3-feet of any vehicle, building or other stationary object using our plow truck. Sandpoint Snow Removal is not liable for any damage that may occur to the pavement, gravel, sod or other surfaces contracted for service, including but not limited to road-heaving, potholes, erosion or any other damage caused by natural winter conditions.

Please note that icy or slippery conditions may exist even after work is completed. Sandpoint Snow Removal is not responsible for any type of injury, death, loss or damage of or to persons or property by reasons of non-performance of our obligations.

SIGNATURE : _____

DATE : _____